Agenda Item No:

Meeting Date: February 24, 2021

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees.

New Hire
Villasenor, Gabrielle

Promotion
Johnson, Ross
Kelley, Shawn
Morrow, Jay
Peachman, Joseph
Stephens, Eric
Velez, Ricardo Rey
Xiao, Ma

Zablah, Alexander

Resignation
Corby, Andrew

Koyama, Natalie
Thomas, Richard

Human Resources Assistant — HR Department

From: Network Tech. II - TIS
To: Network Tech. III — TIS
From: Network Tech. I - TIS
To: Network Tech. II — TIS
From: Network Tech. I - TIS
To: Network Tech. II — TIS
From: Network Tech. I - TIS
To: Network Tech. III — TIS
From: Network Tech. I - TIS
To: Network Tech. II — TIS
From: Network Tech. I - TIS
To: Network Tech. II — TIS
From: Network Tech. II - TIS
To: Network Tech. III — TIS
From: Network Tech. I - TIS
To: Network Tech. II — TIS

Groundskeeper/Gardener - Landscape Dept.

After School Program Enrichment Specialist I- Ygnacio Valley El.

Special Ed. Assistant IT — CLS, El Monte Elementary

02/16/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

03/01/21

02/09/21
01/28/21
02/19/21



